



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 73 1 Bosio Priscila29 97 8 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 168 Total Team
18 54 1 Bosio Priscila
12 39 3 Calvete Maria Sol
9 31 4 Fortuna Antonela
7 57 Total Team
2 7 5 Gonzalez Barbara
2 7 6 Tassara Micaela
1 4 3 Calvete Maria Sol
5 91 Total Team
2 12 1 Bosio Priscila
2 17 3 Calvete Maria Sol
1 13 4 Fortuna Antonela

28 Total Team
90 316 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

68 188 Total Team
25 66 8 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga
13 42 9 Montibeller Rosamaria
11 32 12 Mohr Paula Camila
13 60 Total Team
3 13 11 Dullius Valquiria Carboni
3 11 9 Montibeller Rosamaria
3 9 2 Rios Naiane de Almeida
7 108 Total Team
3 22 2 Rios Naiane de Almeida
2 26 8 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga
1 24 15 Oliveira Raquel Vasconcelos

21 Total Team
109 356 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bosio Priscila
3 Calvete Maria Sol
4 Fortuna Antonela
5 Gonzalez Barbara
6 Tassara Micaela
8 Rivoira Fiorela
9 Allende Graciela

11 Molli JazminL
12 Verasio Irene
14 Piccolo Sol
16 Cendan Natalia
17 Rodriguez Elina
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Coach:
Assistant:

Guillermo Caceres (ARG)
Matias Paccini (ARG)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Batista Isabella de Oliveira
2 Rios Naiane de Almeida
4 Silva Natália Fernandes
7 Reginatto Carla Fell
8 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga
9 Montibeller Rosamaria

11 Dullius Valquiria Carboni
12 Mohr Paula Camila
14 Filipelli Juliana PaesL
15 Oliveira Raquel Vasconcelos F.
16 Corrêa Stephanie Cristina A.
17 Araújo Nayara Cassimiro B.


    

   
    
    
    
    
L L L L L
    

  

1
9

1
29
16
14
11

7

Coach:
Assistant:

Mauricio Thomas
Alexandre Dantas Bor

Referees: MAROSZEK (POL) & WANG (CHN)

BRA
ARG 2

3 21
25

25
16

23
25

25
14

15
10

109
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:23 0:31 0:24 0:17 2:02

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

51 17020.08.2011
Ankara
Baskent Volleyball Hall

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:14  Total: 2:14
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Girls' Youth World Championship 2011
Classification Places 5-8


